10th Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2023

Ulla-Klinger-Halle
Aachen
Donnerstag, 2. November 2023

A female 5-10m platform, Preliminary

SV
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7.06.8

Rang Punkte Name Registration
1 340,15 Julia Fink (2007) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. #382181
2 292,60 Amelie Forster (2007) -- SC DHfK Leipzig
3 259,85 Jazzelle Eikermann (2006) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. #308828
Judges:

1. Switzerland CH -- CH
. Ukraine UKR -- UKR

. DHFK Leipzig DHFK -- DHFK
. Croatia CRO -- CRO

2
3. Finland FIN -- FIN
4
5
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Aachen

Donnerstag, 2. November 2023

10th Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2023
Ulla-Klinger-Halle

A female 5-10m platform, Preliminary

Detailed Result

7.06.8
Punkt
Dive Height SK( J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points e Pen
1 Julia Fink (2007) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. #382181
403B 1% DelphinSalti 10 20 65 65 60 65 65 195 39,00 39,00 1
612B Handstandsalto vorwérts 10 19 65 65 60 65 6,0 19,0 36,10 7510 1
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 0 18 70 60 65 60 55 18,5 33,30 108,40 1
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 10 19 65 60 7,0 60 6,0 18,5 3515 143,55 2
205B 2 Salti riickwarts 10 29 60 55 55 40 55 16,5 47,85 191,40 1
305C 2% AuerbachSalti 10 28 60 70 60 60 6,0 18,0 50,40 241,80 1
5152B 2% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 10 29 55 55 60 60 6,0 17,5 50,75 292,55 1
405B 2% DelphinSalti 10 28 55 55 60 60 55 17,0 47,60 340,15 1
Total SKG: 19,0 Average award: 6,03 Best award: 6,40
2  Amelie Forster (2007) -- SC DHfK Leipzig
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 10 16 70 70 65 65 65 20,0 32,00 3200 3
612B Handstandsalto vorwarts 10 19 65 75 65 70 7,0 20,5 38,95 70,95 2
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 75 19 60 60 65 65 6,0 18,5 3515 106,10 2
403B 1% DelphinSalti 10 20 6,0 60 65 65 65 19,0 38,00 144,10 1
405B 2% DelphinSalti 10 28 50 40 45 40 40 12,5 3500 179,10 3
105B 2Y%; Salti vorwarts 5 26 60 50 50 50 50 150 39,00 21810 2
5233D 1%; Salti riickwarts mit 1% Schrauben 5 25 50 55 55 55 50 16,0 40,00 25810 2
203B 1% Salti riickwérts 5 23 55 45 50 55 45 150 3450 292,60 2
Total SKG: 17,6 Average award: 5,74 Best award: 6,90
3 Jazzelle Eikermann (2006) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. #308828
403B 1% DelphinSalti 10 20 65 65 65 60 65 19,5 39,00 39,00 1
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 10 16 65 60 6,0 65 6,0 185 2960 6860 3
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 10 1,9 60 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 18,5 35,15 103,75 3
612B Handstandsalto vorwérts 10 19 65 65 7,0 65 65 19,5 37,05 140,80 3
305C 2% AuerbachSalti 10 28 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 46,20 187,00 2
207C 3" Salti riickwérts 10 33 40 30 25 30 25 85 2805 21505 3
6243D HandstanddoppelSalti riickwarts + 1%2 Schrauben 10 3,2 3,0 25 2,0 3,0 20 75 24,00 239,05 3
407C 3% DelphinSalti 10 32 20 25 25 20 20 6,5 20,80 259,85 3
Total SKG: 19,9 Average award: 4,84 Best award: 6,60
Judges:
1. Switzerland CH -- CH
2. Ukraine UKR -- UKR
3. Finland FIN -- FIN
4. DHFK Leipzig DHFK -- DHFK
5. Croatia CRO -- CRO

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points
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3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points
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4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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